HONGYEXING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
Customer ： ________________________________
Product Name ： Wire Wound Common Mode Choke Coil
HONGYEX P/N：_________________________________
Customer P/N： ________________________________
DATE ：_________________________________
【 R&D Center】 【Customer Approval】
SHENZHEN HONGYEXING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.

inductance
at 100KHz
(+50%/-30%)
DC
Resistance
(Ω)MAX
Rated
Current
(mA)MAX
Rated
Voltage
(V)MAX
Insulation
resistance
(MΩ)MIN
CMF4532C-110 11 0.60 250 50 10
CMF4532C-220 22 1.00 200 50 10
CMF4532C-510 51 1.00 200 50 10
CMF4532C-101 100 2.00 150 50 10
CMF4532C-201 200 4.50 100 50 10
HONGYEXING ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
2
4. SHAPE AND DIMENSION( Unit: mm )
5. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS